
CPVC / CPVC 1300

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
6 - 8 November 2020

Result of Corrida 2

Portimão II Super Racing Series
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

GR1
 

36 Paulo Vieira  1 -- 10 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000
Paulo Vieira

26:21.822 2:23.703 10

35 Ricardo Pereira 3.471 2 3.471Ford Escort RS 1600
Carlos Pedro

26:25.293 2:25.123 10

38 Antonio Gago 32.821 3 36.292Ford Escort RS 2000
António Gago

26:58.114 2:36.821 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

GR5
 

27 Carlos Vieira  1 -- 10 laps --Ford Escort RS 1600
Carlos Vieira

26:03.777 2:17.615 10

33 João Cruz 1.850 2 1.850Ford Escort RS 1600
João C ruz

26:05.627 2:18.042 10

47 Tiago Fino Vitorino 7.620 3 9.470Austin Mini
Tiago Fino Vitorino

26:13.247 2:21.010 9

77 Luis Nunes 21.674 4 31.144Ford Escort
Luis Nunes

26:34.921 2:28.887 10

67 Simplicio Pinto 14.295 5 45.439BMW 2002 Ti
Marco P into

26:49.216 2:33.361 10

30 Carlos Fernandes 2.110 6 47.549BMW 2002 Ti
Carlos Fernandes

26:51.326 2:35.955 3

24 António Soares  7 -- 2 laps --Ford Escort MK1
António Soares

6:48.195 2:35.216 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H 81
 

32 Jorge Cruz  1 -- 10 laps --BMW 323i
Jorge C ruz

26:15.560 2:21.714 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H71 - T1600
 

22 Carlos Barbot  1 -- 10 laps --Lotus Elan 26R
Carlos Barbot

26:45.246 2:32.432 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H75
 

3 João Macedo Silva  1 -- 10 laps --Porsche 911 RSR
João Macedo Silva

25:52.884 2:14.214 10

12 Rui Azevedo 10.732 2 10.732Ford Escort RS 1600
Rui A zevedo

26:03.616 2:18.900 10

6 Joaquim Jorge 6.425 3 17.157Ford Escort RS 1600
Joaquim Jorge

26:10.041 2:21.342 10

44 Jorge Areia 1.358 4 18.515Ford Escort RS 1600
Jorge A reia

26:11.399 2:21.112 9

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:14.214  in lap  10  by  nbr. 3 : João Macedo Silv a(João Macedo Silv a) (Porsche 911 RSR)
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Portimão II Super Racing Series
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

20 Rui Alves 3.741 5 22.256Ford Escort RS 1600
Rui Alves

26:15.140 2:21.961 10

18 Mario Meireles 37.988 6 1:00.244Porsche 911 RSR
Mario Meireles

26:53.128 2:33.520 10

69 Romulo Mineiro  7 -- 2 laps --Ford Escort RS 1600
Romulo Mineiro

5:01.371 2:27.913 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H81
 

70 Ferreira-Melo  1 -- 10 laps --BMW 323i
Pedro Ferreira

26:32.924 2:29.113 10

5 Pedro Poças 0.455 2 0.455Porsche 924
Pedro Poças

26:33.379 2:28.819 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H71
 

57 Pais Cardoso  1 -- 10 laps --Datsun 1200
Pais Cardoso

28:27.291 2:45.128 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H75
 

26 Luis Alegria  1 -- 10 laps --Datsun 1200
Luis A legria

26:29.879 2:27.553 9

13 João Braga 29.685 2 29.685Datsun 1200
João Braga

26:59.564 2:37.101 10

29 José Fafiaês  3 -- 2 laps --Datsun 1200
José Fafiaês

5:16.067 2:34.904 2

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:14.214  in lap  10  by  nbr. 3 : João Macedo Silv a(João Macedo Silv a) (Porsche 911 RSR)
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